Green Salad
Onion Salad
Curd Onion Raita
Bundi Raita

Mix Veg Raita
Pineapple Raita
Fruit Raita

Dal Jeera

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka [Bant Sellar]
Dal Khichri
Masala Khichri

Papad

Papad Dry
Papad Fry
Masala Papad

Desert

Hot Gulab Jamun
Rasgulla

Ice- Cream

Firni wes s

59.00
39.00
80.00
80.00
120.00
109.00
129.00

129.00
119.00
139.00
149.00
159.00

15.00
25.00
39.00

50.00 2Pec
49.00 2 Pec
60.00
40.00



Indian Veg Point

Aloo Gobhi Matar =5
Chana Masala

Veg Kima

Mushroom Masala

Mix Veg

Aloo Gobi Masala

Gobi Masala

Green Pees Masala

Green Pees Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Kadhai

Paneer Point

Paneer Butter Masala ...
Paneer Handi

Paneer Kadai

Paneer Panjab di Kali
Matar Paneer

Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Amritsari Tadka
Paneer Do Payaza
Paneer Hydrabadi
Paneer Chatpata Masala
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Bhurji Curry

159.00
149.00
169.00
199.00
149.00
199.00
149.00
129.00
219.00
209.00

219.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
219.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
199.00
219.00
139.00
169.00

S



Roti

Tandoori Roti v s 10.00
Butter Tandoor Roti 15.00
Tawa Roti 12.00
Butter Tawa Roti 17.00
Plan Naan 30.00
Butter Naan ssoan 40.00
Garlic Naan 50.00
Plan Kulcha 50.00
Lachha Paratha 50.00
Masala Kulcha 60.00
Paneer Kulcha 80.00

(Extra Butter 5.00)

Indian Rice

Steam Rice 99.00

Jeera Rice noson 109.00
Paneer pulao 160.00
Onion Tomato Rice 129.00
Veg Pulao 140.00
Green Pish Pulao 159.00
Veg Afagani Pulao 159.00
Chicken Afgani Pulao s 179.00

Mutton Afgani Pulao = 4 199.00




Alpha Biryani Special Combo

) Family Pack
Chicken
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 2 pes Dum + (SERVES FOR-2)
2 Pcs Roast + Chicksn Pakoda 4 Pes+ 2 Boil Egg 349/-
Cold Drink 200 ml l
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 3pc +
e ey 2P (SERVES FOR-3)

3 Pcs Roast + Chicken Pakoda 6 Pcs+ 3 Boil Egg

Cold Drink 400 ml ' 439/-
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 4pc +
4 Pes Roast + Chicken Pakoda 8 Pcs + 4 Boil Egg (SERVES FOR-4)
Cold Drink 750 mil i 599/-
Special Combo
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 2 pc Dum + (SERVES FOR-2)
& Pcs Roast + 2 Pes Mutton Biryani + Chicken Pakoda 4 Pes + 599/-
£ Boil Egg +Cold Drink 200 ml i
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 3pc +
3 Pcs Roast + 3 Pes Mutton Biryani + Chicken Pakeda 6 Pes+ {5 ERVES FOR- 3}
799/-

1 Boil Egg + Cold Drink 400 ml i

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 4pc +
4 Pcs Roast +4 Pes Mutton Biryani + Chicken Pakoda 8 Pes + {SERUES FO H—d}

4 Boil Egg + Cold Drink 750 ml i 999/-

Container Charges Are Applicable For Parcel




Tandoor Ki Aag Se
(Veg)

Paneer Tikka sz
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Lashuni Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Paneer Hariyali Tikka

Half

199.00 4 pes
209.00 4 pes
189.00 4 pes
189.004 pes
199.00 4 pes

Non - Veg Chicken
(Non-Veg)

Chicken Tandoori s i
Chicken Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka mes soen
Chicken Lasooni Tikka
Chicken Achari Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kabab o snen
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka
Chicken Afgani Kabab
FiSh Tikkﬂ [Bast Seller]

Fish Malai Tikka

Fish Lashooni Tikka
Fish Achari Tikka

Half

Full

349.00 8 pes
379.00 & pcs
379.00 & pes
379.00 & pes
3858.005 pes

Full

250.00 2 pes 499.00 4 pes

199.00 4 pes
219.00 4 pcs
219.00 4 pes
219.00 4 pes

369.00 &pcs
379.00 & pes
379.00 &pes
379.00 &pcs
349.00 B&pes
329.00 &pcs
349.00 &pes
349.00 &pes
379.00 &pc
379.00 &pcs
359.00 8 pes



Beverages

Mineral Water MRP/-
Fresh Lime Soda 59.00
Masala Cold Drink s s 49.00
Kiwi Mojito s s 99.00
Blue Logan se i 99.00
Virgin Mojito me s 99.00
Soda Sikanji 89.00
Pineapple Soda 99.00
Mango Soda 89.00
Lemon Water 49.00

= -F—-i

L] B

Soups

(Veg)

Veg Sweet Corn Soup me i 99.00
Veg Hot'n & Sour Soup e s 129.00
Veg Clear Soup 119.00
Veg Mushroom Soup 139.00
Veg Manchao Soup s s 119.00
(Non-=Veg)

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 119.00
Chicken Hot'n & Sour Soup e s 129.00
Chicken Manchao Soup me s 129.00

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup 119.00




Indian Non-Veg
(Egg)

Boiled Egg

Plain Omelette
Masala Omelette
Egg Bhurji

Egg Curry

Egg Bhurji Curry
Egg Masala

Chicken

Chicken Kadhai meiseien
Chicken Bhuna
Chicken Curry
Chicken Handi
Chicken Ra Ra

Chicken Butter Masala (b seien

Chicken Pativala
Chicken Amritsari Tadka
Chicken Chatpata Masala
Chicken Dhaba

Chicken Hydrabadi
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Fry

Chicken pepper fry
Chicken Home Style
Chicken Rogan Juice

Mutton

Mutton Rogan Josh @i s
Mutton Korma

Mutton Bhuna

Mutton Masala

Mutton Curry

Mutton fry

Mutton Kolhapuri

Fish Curry
Fish Masala
Fish Amritsari
Prawn’s Curry

Half

29.00 2 pecs
49,00 2pcs
T79.00 2pes
89.00 2pes
119.00 2 pes
119.00 2 pcs
119.00 2 pes

Half

199.00 4pcs
199.00 4poc
189.00 4pcs
219.00 dpes
249.00 4 pes
219.00 4 pes
259.00 4pes

259.00 4pes

259,00 4pc
259.00 4pe
219,00 4pc
259.00 4pos
199.00 4pc
279.00 4po

3219.00 4pc
299.00 4pc
279.00 4pos
299,00 4ps
249.00 4po
299.00 4pcs
349,00 4pos

149.00 2pcs
169.00 2ps
179.00 2pe
199.00 &pes

Full

59.00 4pes
89.00 4pes

169.00 4 pes
229.00 4 pes
229.00 4 pes
229.00 4 pes

Full

269.00 dpos

369.00 &pcs
359.00 Epos
369.00 Epes

499.00 §pcs
399.00 dpcs
369.00 Epcs
399.00 Epo
369.00 §pcs
369.00 dpcs
399.00 dpcs
399.00 3pcs
419.00 8 pcs
369.00 &pos
359.00 Epcs
449.00 &pes

599.00 @pcs
579.00 Epo
549.00 E&pcs
579.00 E&pcs
499.00 E&pcs
549.00 Epcs
679.00 &pcs

289.00 dpcs
319.00 dpes
339,00  4pes
379.00 16 pes



Noodles (veo)

Veg Chowmein 129.00
Veg Hakka Noodles 139.00
Chilli Garlic Noodles 149.00
Veg Garlic Noodles 149.00
Veg Schezwan Noodles 149.00
Mushroom Noodles 169.00
Mashroom Schezwan Noodles 179.00
Veg Manchurian Noodles 149.00

Noodles (Non-Veg)

Egg Noodles 129.00
Egg Schezwan Noodles 149.00
Chicken Chowmein 169.00
Chicken Hakka Noodles 179.00
Chicken Chilli Garlic Noodles 179.00
Chicken Bone Garlic Noodles 179.00
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 179.00
Chicken Manchurian Moodles 169.00
Sizzler

Veg Stick Sizzler 249.00
Chicken Stick Sizzler 299.00

Chinese Rice

Veg Schezwan Rice 149.00
Veg Fried Rice 1329.00
Egg Fried Rice 149.00
Egg sehezwan rice 159.00
Chicken Fried Rice 179.00
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice 189.00
Paneer Fried Rice 189.00
Manchurian Fried Rice (Veg) 169.00
Manchurian Fried Rice (Chicken) 199.00 1™
Maushroom Schezwan Fried Rice 189.00
Veg Manchaw Rice 179.00

All Mix Rice (Veg) 209.00




Alpha Biryani Special Arabian Mandi

Chicken Mandi

Miri {SERVES FOR- 1)

Medium serves ror. 2
Large (SERVES FOR- 3)

Jumbo (SERVES FOR- 4)
Extra Rice
Extra Pcs

Mutton Mandi

Mini (SERVES FOR- 1)
Medium smasron
La rge [SERVES FDRE- 3)
Jumbo (SERVES FOR- 4]
Extra Rice

Extra Pcs

Mini [SERVES FOR- 1)
Medium seeves o2
Lnrge (SERVES FOR- 1)
Jumbeo | sEvEsFOR- )
Extra Rice

Fry

210.00
350.00
500.00
680.00
99.00
110.00 1 pes

Fry

300.00
500.00
700.00
950.00
99.00
120.00 2 pes

Fry

210.00
350.00
450.00
550.00
99.00

luicy

250.00
400.00
550.00
720,00
199.00
150.001 pes

Juicy

350.00
550.00
750.00
1000.00
199.00
150.00 2 pes

Juicy

250.00
400.00
500.00
600.00
199.00

Mix Mandi (Chicken, Mutton, Fish, Prawn’s)

Mini (SERVES FOR. 1)
Medium sives o2
Lﬂlrge [SERVES FOR- 3)
Jumbao (SERVES FOR. 4]
Extra Rice

450.00
700.00
1200.00
1399.00

550.00
800.00
1300.00
1499.00
199.00



Alpha Biryani Special Ful

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani e seen 149.00 Zpcs 279.00 4 pes
Chicken Roast Hyderabadi Biryani 149.00 2pcs 279,00 4 pes
Boneless Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 159.00 Zp= 299,00 4pcs
Chicken Fry Biryani 159.00 2ps 279.00 4pcs
Chicken joint Biryani 209.00 1P 399,00 2pcs
Chicken Bhuna Biryani 199.00 Zpe 399,00 4pc
Chicken Lollypop Biryani 199.00 2Zpss 399.00 4pes
Chicken Tikka Biryani 210.00 2P 399,00 4po
Egg Biryani 139.00 2P 209.00 4 pc
Extra Piece 50.00 Tpres 100.00 2pos
Biryani Rice (Chicken) 99.00 189.00
Mutton

Mutton Hyderabadi Biryani 179.00 2pss 299,00 4 pes
Mutton Bhuna Biryani 199.00 2pss  399.00 4 pes
Biryani Rice (Mutton) 99.00 189.00

Fish

249.00 2pcs A479.00 4pes
299.00 5pcs 579.00 10 pes
259,00 4pes 499.00 &pos

Fish Biryani
Prawn’s Biryani
Fish Tikka Biryani

Veq

Veg Hyderabadi Biryani 139.00 249.00
Paneer Biryani 160.00 299.00
Paneer Tikka Biryani 175.00 349.00
Mushroom Biryani 199.00 399.00
Biryani Rice (Veg) 99.00 199.00

Container Charges Are Applicable For Parcel



Starters

(Veg)

French Fries

French Fries Perry-Perry
Paneer Chilli (pe: seen
Veg Manchurian

Crispy Corn (sest sallen
Veg Crispy

Paneer Stick

Baby Corn Chilli
Golden Fried Baby Corn
Paneer Majestic (mes sller
Paneer 65

Paneer Schezwan -

Paneer Manchurian (ses saie
Paneer Hot Garlic
Paneer Pakoda
Mushroom chilli
Gobhi chilli {liess Seller)
Chana Roast

Chana Chilli

Honey Chilli Potato
Manchurian (5.G.)
Manchurian (Dry)

Non - Veg Chicken (Men-Veg)

Chicken Chilli Bone

Chicken Chilli Boneless =t s

Chicken Pakoda
Chicken Roast ki
Chicken Kadhi e s
Chicken 65 (et seien
Chicken lollypop e seien
Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Manchuirian
Chicken Lemon Pepper
Chicken Hot Garlic
Chicken Majestic
Dragon Chicken ses selen
Chicken Pepper Roast

Fish

Fish 65

Fish Chilli e s
Fish Roast
Fish Garlic
Fish Majestic
Prawn’s Garlic
Prawn's Chilli
Pranwn's Fry
Pranwn's 65
Fish Finger
Fish & Chips

Half

129.00
159.00
149.00

159.00
130.00
159.00

199.00

99.00

119.00
199.00
159.00
129.00
179.00
179.00
199.00
199.00
249,00
199.00
199.00
199.00
229.00
220.00
199.00
149.00
129.00
149.00
169.00
179.00
169.00

Full

219.00
279.00
259.00
289.00

279.00
349.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
279.00
279.00
279.00

Partion

279.00
249.00
299.00
249.00
349.00
299.00
319.00
299.00
319.00
279.00
279.00

12 pes
M pcs
i pox
W pcs
10 pcr
W pes
HMpcx
0 pes
10 pecs
B pog
B pcs



